DODGEE

Overview

Overview

Battery

Overview

MIXis included an internal battery.
You can track your battery status with the icon showed on the top

Basic parameters

Rear camera Rear flash . . " " "
Headphone jack right of the screen. As microwave ovens, stoves, or radiators, Display: 5.5" Samsung Super AMOLED
eadphone jac — ; —~ batteries may explode when overheated. Color: - Black/Blue
[ | “ﬁ (] Operating system:  Android 7.0
Processor: Helio P25, 4*cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*cortax-A53 1.6GHz
® B}
(— ) @ 9o—
RAM: 4GB/6GB
Receiver SIM ROM: 64GB
N i Battery: 3380mAH, 5V /2A
‘ Card Pin Volume + —] ry:
S Volume - —
Camera
3 —] Power key —
DOOGE= Y [] 16.0MP+8.0MP rear camera 5.0MP front camera
e — F/2.0 aperture 86°wide angle
DONGEE PDAF Face beauty mode
LED flash Face detection
@ HDR Selfie timer
M I X panorama Anti-shake
Touch screen —
) E Connection (1/0)
Thanks for choosing DOOGEE products Built-in Battery
3380mAn 20 oo o0
4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20
SIM Card Slot:  Dual SIM (microSD card uses SIM 2 slot)
L S =/ L
Other Features
Accessories S ) VIDEO: AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Audio: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
;) ﬁ Warning Image:  JPEG, BMP, GIF,PNG
L Front camera m = Use only DOOGEE-approved batteries specifically designed for
DTouch your phone.Incompatible batteries can cause serious injuries or Dimensions Package contents
damage to your phone.
((_leegee & oogee ) . ) . , Height: 144mm 1*USB cable 1*multi-language manual
_ = Never place batteries or phones on or in heating devices, such Width: 76.2mm 1*Charger 1*Screen protector
Microphone Stereo speaker as microwave ovens, stoves, or radiators. Batteries may explode Thickness: 7.95mm 1*SIM card pin 1*Phone case
USB Connector when overheated. Weight: 193g
[ ooocee mobie [ poocee official Y pooGEE offcial Quick charger USB cable SIM card pin
Viséo geral Viséo geral Bateria Viséo geral
MIX inclui uma bateria removivel. Parametros Basicos
Camara trassira Flash traseiro Pode ver o estado da bateria no icone no topo direito do ecra.
As baterias quando expostas a alta temperatura podem explodir. Ecra: 5.5” Samsung Super AMOLED
Entrada auscultador Cor: Preto /Azul
: f‘ ‘ﬁ : Sistema Operativo: Android 7.0
©® 0O)e Processor: Helio P25, 4*cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*cortax-A53 1.6GHz
( Q H ) - GPU: mali-T880
RAM: 4GB/6GB
Receptor Pin para ROM: 64GB
‘ [ Cartio Bateria: 3380mAH, 5V /2A
SiM Volume +—
S Volume - —
Camara
1 —— Ligar/ — .
DooGE= Dgsligar [] 16.0MP+8.0MP camaratraseira 5.0MP camera frontal
e s F/2.0 abertura 86°de angulo
DODGES PDAF Modo de beleza do rosto
LED flash Detecgao do rosto
HDR Temporizador
panorama Anti-vibragao
Ecra Touch ——— Lo
Conectividade (1/0)
Bateria removivel
2G:  850/900/1800/1900MHz
3380mAh 3G: 900/2100MHz
4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20
Slot para cartdo SIM:  Duplo SIM (microSD usa a slot do SIM 2)
_ S -~/ L
Outras caracteristicas
Acessorios N ~ VIDEO:  AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Audio: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
@ . AViSO Imagem: JPEG, BMP, GIF,PNG
LCamara frontal U - Use apenas baterias aprovadas pela DOOGEE especificamente
DTouch produzidas para o seu teelmével A incompatibilidade das baterias Dimensdes Contetdo da Caixa
pode danificar o seu telemovel.
( H °o%ee °egee ) . . L Altura: 144mm 1*cabo USB 1*Manual multi-languagem
_ - Nunca deixe as baterias ou os teleméveis junto a fontes de calor, Largura: 76.2mm 1*Carregador 1*Protector de ecra
Microfone Coluna Estereo como por exemplo: aquecedores, micro-ondas ou fogdes. Espessura: 7.95mm 1*Pin para Cartdo SIM  1*capa telemével
Conector USB Peso: 193g
Carregador rapido Cabo USB Pin para Cartao SIM
Ubersicht Ubersicht Akku Ubersicht
Im Mix befindet sich ein eingebauter Akku technische Daten
Hauptkamera Rilckssitenblitz Sie kénnen den Akku-Ladezustand mit einer Anzeige oben
Koofhé nl rechts auf dem Display verfolgen. Akkus kénnen in der Nahe Display: 5.5" Samsung Super AMOLED
opihoreranschiuss — : : — von Mikrowellenherden, Ofen oder Herden (iberhitzen und Farben: Schwarz /Blue blau
[ | f ﬁ [ ] explodieren Betriebssystem: Android 7.0
@ @ ® P ° Prozessor: Helio P25, 4*cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*cortax-A53 1.6GHz
( Q H ) GPU: mali-T880
RAM: 4GB/6GB
Empfanger SIM ROM: 64GB
‘ [ Kartenstift Akku: 3380mAH, 5V /2A
- lauter —
—SIM .
- leiser—
Kamera
= —— Einschaltknopf —
DODGES [] 16.0MP+8.0MP Hauptkamera 5.0MP vordere Kamera
- — F/2.0 Blende 86° Weitwinkel
DOOGES PDAF Gesichtsschénheitsmodus
LED Blitz Gesichtserkennung
HDR Selbstausloser
panorama Bildstabilisierung
Bildschirm Verbindungen
eingebaUterAkku 2G:  850/900/1800/1900MH:
N r4
3380mAn 3G: 900/2100MHz
4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20
SIM Kartensteckplatz:  Dual SIM (microSD card uses SIM 2 slot —
| L L | die micro SD Karte wird im SIM Steckplatz 2 eingesetzt)
L S -~/ L
weitere Eigenschaften
Zubehor S VIDEO:  AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Audio: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
@ ﬁ Warnhinweis Foto:  JPEG, BMP, GIFPNG
Lvordere Kamera U = Bitte verwenden Sie nur Akkus, die von Doogee gepriift und fir
Fingerabdruck Ihr Smartphone geeignet sind. Nicht kompatible Akkus kénnen Abmessungen Packungsinhalt
schwere Verletzungen verursachen oder |hr Telefon beschadigen.
( H o0%0° °0%°° H ) . . " . - Lange: 144mm 1*USB Kabel 1*mehrsprachige Anleitung
= Akkus niemals in der Nahe von Mikrowellenherden, Ofen oder Breite: 76.2mm 1*Ladegerat 1*Displayschutz
Mikrofon Stereo Lautsprecher Herden aufbewahren. Akkus kénnen bei Uberhitzung explodieren. Dicke: 7.95mm 1*SIM Kartenstift ~ 1*Telefonhiille
USB Anschluss Gewicht: 193g
Schnellladegerat USB Kabel SIM Kartenstift
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BbicTpoe 3apsigHoe USB-kabenb Wrna ans nssnevyexns
yCTpoicTBO CWM kapT

B komnnekT noctaskn MIX BxoguTt cbemHasi 6atapest.

Bbl MOXeTe OTCrexnBaTh COCTOsIHUE GaTapen ¢ NoOMOLLbI

3HauKa, NoKa3aHHOTO B NPaBOM BepXHeM yriy akpaHa. B6nusu
MUKPOBOIHOBbIX NEYEN, KyXOHHBIX NAUT UK paguaTopos, 6atapeu
MOryT B30pBaTbCS NpU Neperpese.

DOOGEE

BcTpoeHHbIN
aKKymynsiTop
3380mAh
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MpeaynpexaeHune

* Vicnonb3yiite Tonbko ogobpeHHble 6atapen DOOGEE,
cneuymnanbHO NpegHa3HavYeHHble AN Balero TenerOHa.
HecoBmectumble 6aTapem MOryT CTaTtb I'IpVNVIHOI?I Cepbe3HbIX
TPaBM MW NOBPEXAEHNS TenedoHa.

Hukoraa He nometaiiTe Gatapeu v TenedoHsl B HarpesatoLe
YCTPOICTBA, HaNpUMep, B MUKPOBOIHOBbIE MeYu, Neyn uim
papuatopsl. Mpu neperpese Gatapen MoryT B30pBaThLCS.

OCHOBHble NapaMeTpbl

[ucnnen: 5.5" Samsung Super AMOLED
LigeT: Yéprblit / Cunnin
OnepauvoHHas cuctema: Android 7.0

Mpoueccop: Helio P25, 4*cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*cortax-A53 1.6GHz
GPU: mali-T880

3yna: 4Tb/6IB

nay: 646

Bartapes: 3380mAH, 5V /2A

Kamepa

16.0 Mn+8.0 Mn 3agHsasikamepa 5-Mn cdopoHTanbHasi kamepa

Ovadparma F /2.0
®a3oBbI aBTOPOKYC Pexum kpacoTbl nnua
CseToauoaHas scnbllika O6HapyxeHue nuy,
HDR BpemeHu cendu
MNaxopama Crabunusatop

Wwnpoknit yron 86 °

Cea3b (Bxoa/BbiBoa)

2G:  850/900/1800/1900MHz

3G: 900/2100MHz

4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20

Cnot ansa SIM-kapT:  [iBe SIM-kapTsl (Mukpo KapTta namsaTv ucnonbayer)

Opyrue ocobeHHOCTH

Bupeo: AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Ayavo: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
M3obpaxenne: JPEG, BMP, GIF,PNG

[abapuTHble pa3mepbl  Cogepxumoe naketa

1*USB-kabenb

1*3apsigHoe ycTponcTBO

1*Wrna ansa nasneyexns CUM kapTt
1*MHOrosi3bI4HOE PYKOBOACTBO
1*3awmTHas nneHka Ans akpaHa
1*KOXaHbIA Yexon

Beicota: 144mm
Wnpuna: 76.2mm
TonwwuHa: 7.95Mm
Bec: 193r

Vision de conjunto

Vision de conjunto

Bateria

Vision de conjunto

Cémara trasera Flash trasero

El Mix incluye una bateria integrada.
Puede controlar el estado de su bateria con el icono mostrado en

Parametros basicos

Conector cul la parte superior derecha de la pantalla. Como hornos de microondas, Pantalla: 5.5" Super AMOLED de Samsung
oneclor e aurieuiares —~ : . —~ estufas y radiadores, las baterias pueden explotar cuando se Color:  Negro/Azul
[ | f ﬁ | sobrecalentan Sistema operativo: Android 7.0
©® )@ . Procesador: Helio P25, 4*cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*cortax-A53 1.6GHz
( Q H ) N GPU: mali-T880
RAM: 4GB/6GB
Receptor PIN de ROM: 64GB
[ tari Bateria: 3380mAH, 5V /2A
‘ tarjeta SIM Volumen +—1
—SIM
Volumen - —
Camara
1 — Teclade —j . .
DODGEE encendido [] Camara trasera de 16MP+8MP Camara frontal de 5MP
- — AperturaF /2.0 86 ° de angulo ancho
DODGES PDAF (Fase de Deteccion de Enfoque Automatico)  Modo de belleza facial
Flash LED Deteccion de rostro
HDR Temporizador Selfie
Panorama Anti vibracion
Pantalla Tacil — ..
Conexién (E/S)
Ertere Ittt 2G:  850/900/1800/1900MH:
A z
3380mAh 3G:  900/2100MHz
4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20
Ranura para tarjeta SIM:  Dual SIM (Tarjeta microSD utiliza SIM2 clot)
L S -~/ L
Otras caracteristicas
Accesorios \. ) Video:  AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Audio:  FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
= De archivo: JPEG, BMP, GIF,PNG
@ ﬁ Advertencia
Lcéma,a frontal U = Utilice unicamente baterias aprobadas y disefiadas por DOOGEE.
DTouch jas i i i i . . .
ucl Batenasllncompatlbles pueden causar lesiones graves o dafios Dimensiones Contenidos del paquete
en el teléfono.
( H °o%ee °egee ) B . . " Altura: 144mm 1*Cable USB 1*manual multilinglie
. ) - Nunca coloque baterias o teléfonos en o en dispositivos de Ancho: 76.2mm 1*Cargador 1*Protector de pantalla
Microfono Altavoz estéreo calefaccion, como hornos de microondas, estufas o radiadores. Espesor: 7.95mm 1*PIN de tarjeta SIM  1*El caso de telefono
Conector de USB ) ) Las baterias pueden explotar cuando se sobrecalienta. Peso: 193g
Cargador Rapido Cable de USB PIN de tarjeta SIM
Résumé Résumé Batterie Résumé

Prise casque j

( Q

Récepteur

Ecran tactile

Appareil photo a arriére Flash arriére

() (. ) ()
(e ©)o—
_gﬁ\zte
aiguille Volume +—
—SIM
s Volume - —j
DODGEE Bouton — []
marche
L S -~/ L

Accessoires

MIX est inclus une batterie amovible.

Vous pouvez suivre |'état de votre batterie avec I'icone affichée en
haut a droite de I'écran. Comme des four a micro-ondes, des
poélés ou des radiateurs,Les batteries peuvent exploser lorsqu'elles
sont surchauffées.

DODGEE

Batterie intégrée
3380mAh

Parameétres élémentaires

Ecran: 5.5” Samsung Super AMOLED
Couleur: Noir/Bleu
Systéme d'exploitation: Android 7.0

Processeur: Helio P25, 4 * cortax-A53 2.5GHz + 4 * cortax-A53 1.6GHz
GPU: mali-T880

RAM: 4 Go/6 Go

ROM: 64 Go

Batterie: 3380mAH, 5V/2A

Appareil Photo

Appareilphotoaarriere 16.0MP+8.0MP  Appareil photo a avant 5MP
F/2,0 Ouverture Grand angle de 86 °

PDAF Mode de visage embelli
LED flash Détection facial
HDR Temporisateur selfie

panorama Anti-vibrations

Connexion (E/S)

2G:  850/900/1800/1900MHz

3G: 900/2100MHz

4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20

Emplacementde la carte SIM: double carte SIM (la carte microSD utilise un slot SIM 2)

Autres Caractéristiques

VIDEO: AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
Audio: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV

. | . JPEG, BMP, GIF,PNG
ﬁ Attention mage _BMP, GIF,
| m) - Utilisez uniquement des batteries approuvées par DOOGEE
DTouch Appareil photo & avant ACi Slé i . . .
oucl Pp: p _speC|a|err_1em congues pour votre téléphone. Les batteries Dimensions Liste de paquet
incompatibles peuvent causer des blessures graves ou
(leegee ooooo | ) dommage sur votre téléphone. Hauteur: 144mm 1*Cable USB 1*Mode d’emploi multilingue
i i X L Largeur: 76.2mm 1*Chargeur 1*Protecteur d'écran
Microphone Haut-parleur stéréo = Ne placez jamais les batteries ou les téléphones sur ou dans Epaisseur: 7.95mm 1*Carte SIM aiguille 1*Coque de smartphone
Connecteur USB des appareils comme des four & micro-ondes, des poélés ou Poids: 193g
Chargeur rapide Cable USB Carte SIM aiguille des radiateurs. Les batteries peuvent exploser lorsqu'elles sont
surchauffées.
Ogolne Ogolne Bateria Ogolne
MIX wyposazono we wbydowana batelrie. ) Podstawowe dane techniczne
T Status swojej baterii mozesz sprawdzi¢ w prawym gérnym rogu
yIna kamera Tylny flash . L L h L " R B
Giazdo stuchawk ekranu. Urzadzenia takie jak kuchenki mikrofalowe, piece lub grzejniki Wyswietlacz: 5.5” Samsung Super AMOLED
niazdo stuchawkowe . i . moga doprowadzi¢ do przegrzania baterii i w ekstremalnych Kolory: _ Czamy / Niebieski
N\ rzypadkach do jei eksplozii System operacyjny: Android 7.0
[ 1 ©® 0)e [ ] przypi Jel plozji. Procesor: Helio P25, 4*corax-A53 2.5GHz + 4*corax-A53 1.6GHz
( €] I o— GPU: mali-T880
RAM: 4GB/6GB
Gtosnik stuchawki Otwor do ROM: 64GB
[— wysuniecia Bateria: 3380mAH, 5V /2A
szuflady Gtognosé+ —
SIM
1—SIM e
Gtosnosé - —j
Kamera
DONGEE Prz_ycis_k | )
== zasilania 16.0MP+8.0MP tylna kamera 5.0MP przednia kamera
- — Apertura F/2.0 Szeroko$¢ kata 86°
DODGEE PDAF Funkca Face beauty
Lampa btyskowa LED Funkcja wykrywania twarzy
HDR Selfie timer
Panorama Funkcja antywstrzasowa
Panel dotykowy —r Lacznos’é (VO)
Bateria wbudowana 2G: 850/900/1800/1900MH
N Z
3380 mAh 3G:  900/2100MHz
4G: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20
Slot kart SIM: Dual SIM (microSD uzywa slotu SIM 2)
L S, =/ U
Inne
Akcesoria \. ) VIDEO:  AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV
AUDIO: FLAC, APE, AAC, MKA, MP3, M4A, AMR, ALAC, WAV
fika: PEG, BMP, GIF, PN
:) . Uwaga Grafika: JPEG, , GIF, PNG
‘ [ Przednia kamera U + Uzywaj tylko baterii DOOGEE przeznaczonych do Twojego modelu
Czytnik linii papilarnych telefonu. Niekompatybilne baterie moga spowodowaé powazne Wymiary Zawaro$¢ pudetka
uszkodzenia ciata oraz urzgdzenia.
( H cooco (Cy  eegee H ) Wysoko$é: 144mm 1*Kabel USB 1*Instrukcja obstugi
= Nigdy nie umieszczaj baterii ani telefonu na albo w urzadzeniach Szeroko$¢: 76.2mm 1*tadowarka 1*Ochrona ekranu
Mikrofon Gtosnik stereo grzejnych, takich jak kuchenki mikrofalowe, piece lub grzejniki. Grubo$¢: 7.95mm 1*Szpilka do wysuniecia 1*Futerat
Gniazdo USB Waga: 193g szuflady SIM
Szybka fadowarka Kabel USB Szpilka
do wysunigcia
szuflady SIM

-

' 72.5%6X120cm




